

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID 2	0-234	Version: 1	Name:	192 Kelley Street SUP Commu	inity Building
Туре:	PH-Special Use Permit			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/31	/2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/1	3/2020		Final action:	10/13/2020	
Title:	Consider a request from the Northeast Neighborhood Association Inc. for a special use permit to allow for a community building at 192 Kelley Street					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Memorandum, 2. Extract from Planning Commission, 3. Site Maps, 4. Application, Applicant Letter and Supporting Documents, 5. Surrounding property notice, 6. Public Hearing notice, 7. PowerPoint presentation, 8. PC Memorandum					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result
10/13/2020	1	City Cou	uncil	ар	proved	Pass
9/9/2020	1	Planning	g Commission	re	commended to full council	Pass
Subject.						

Subject:

Consider a request from the Northeast Neighborhood Association Inc. for a special use permit to allow for a community building at 192 Kelley Street

Presented By: Adam Fletcher, Director of Community Development